305 Series Regulators
3058381-01-M2D shown
RS305S Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
The 305 Series single stage regulators are specifically
designed for use in the medical laboratory for blood
gases, laser gases, and other clinical gas applications
where minor fluctuations in outlet pressure due to
diminishing inlet supply pressure can be tolerated.

90°
Installation Dimensions
Ordering Information
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.comRS305S Rev H
Series
305
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly Gauges Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
0-30 PSIG/
0-2 BAR
0: None 0: 1/4 in FPT port 0: Bare body See inlet
selection
chart for
limited CGA
connections.
DIN 477,
BS 341
and others
available.
B: Protocol alarm station with pressure
switch gauges
2: 0-30 PSIG
(0-2 BAR)
0-60 PSIG/
0-4 BAR
3: 0-4000 PSIG/
0-275 BAR
1: 1/4 in MPT 1: Standard assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
C: Protocol switchover station
3: 0-50 PSIG
(0-3.5 BAR)
0-100 PSIG/
0-7 BAR
2: 1/4 in tube fitting 2: Standard assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
E: Protocol alarm station with intrinsically
safe transducer for hazardous environments
5: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0-200 PSIG/
0-14 BAR
3: Diaphragm valve
1/4 in tube fitting
H: Protocol switchover alarm station with
pressure switch gauges
6: 0-200 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
4: Diaphragm valve
1/4 in MPT
J: Protocol alarm station with standard
transducer for non-hazardous environments
7: 0-500 PSIG
(0-34 BAR)
0-1000 PSIG/
0-70 BAR
5: Needle valve 1/4
in MPT
K: Protocol switchover alarm station with
standard transducer for non-hazardous
environments
8: 2-15 LPM
Carbon Dioxide
2-15 LPM
flowgauge
6: 1/8 in tube fitting M: Protocol station
9: Custom
calibration
Custom